be uploaded online. Bidders are requested to write their name and full address at the back 
of the demand draft/ Pay order submitted to the office: 

(a)  Rs.590/- (Rupees Five Hundred Ninety Only) towards tender document fee. This 
amount is non-refundable. 

(b) Rs. 36300/- (Rupees  Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred Only) towards 
Ernest Money Deposit (EMD). 

This money is refundable to non-qualified bidders or in case of cancellation 
of tender. 

II.  The aforesaid DDs/Pay orders/ Online Fee Submission or an application for fee 
exemption valid self attested registration certificate issued by NSIC towards cost for